
SETUP & COMPLETE SOLUTIONS

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

Mixing system configuration

Allen and Heath dLive 102 IN 46 OUT (day)

dLive/Avantis Solo/SuperRack bundle

PA system tuning and alignment

Allen and Heath Avantis Solo (add. daily)

dLive/Avantis Solo/Waves LV1/REC. bundle

Allen and Heath SQ5 (daily)

200€

200€

1000€

500€

2000€

750€

100€

500€

500€

3000€

300€

BASIC SERVICES

MIXING SOLUTIONS

Waves LV1 (add. to dLive or Avantis Solo)

PROFESSIONAL SOUND ENGINEERING

All prices are estimates and may vary based on service
complexity and business requirements.

Live mix (per hour)

Event multitrack recording

Sound Check (per hour)


