

## BARSKI SOUND

## PROFESSIONAL SOUND ENGINEERING

BASIC SERVICES	PRICE
Live mix (per hour)	200€
Sound Check (per hour)	100€
Event multitrack recording	500€
SETUP & COMPLETE SOLUTIONS	PRICE
Mixing system configuration	200€
PA system tuning and alignment	500€
dLive/Avantis Solo/SuperRack bundle	2000€
dLive/Avantis Solo/Waves LV1/REC. bundle	3000€
MIXING SOLUTIONS	PRICE
Allen and Heath dLive 102 IN 46 OUT (day)	1000€
Allen and Heath Avantis Solo (add. daily)	500€
Waves LV1 (add. to dLive or Avantis Solo)	750€
Allen and Heath SQ5 (daily)	300€

All prices are estimates and may vary based on service complexity and business requirements.